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Seniors Regional 1 / .

Seniors Regional 1 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

U18 Regional 2 / .

U18 Regional 2 / .

U17 Regional 1 / .

U17 Regional 2 / .

U16 Regional 1 / .

U16 Regional 2 / .

U14 Ligue D1 - Artois / .

U14 Ligue D1 - Escaut / .

20132.1

20081.1

20621.1

20687.1

20886.1

21013.1

21368.1

21459.1

21515.1

21650.1

21848.1

21913.1

24147.1

24923.1

Loon Plage Fc 1

Avion Cs 1

Enquin Les Mines Es 1

Le Portel Stade 2

Bavay Us 1

Moy De L'Aisne Sas 1

Le Portel Stade 1

Arsenal Abc Club 1

Vimy Us 1

St Pol S/Ternoise Us 1

Arras Fa 5

Le Portel Stade 5

Vimy Us 5

Hordain Us 5

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

08/01/2022

09/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

09/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

Poule E

Poule G

Poule A

Poule C

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule 0

Poule B

23407006

23406876

23408044

23408176

23408573

23408832

23431283

23431464

23431919

23432408

23432804

23432935

23706768

23742654

Dunkerque Usl 2

St Andre Us 1

St Omer Us Pays 2

Arques Es 1

Lille Moulins Carrel 1

Arsenal Abc Club 1

Vimy Us 1

Raismes Fc 1

Bondues Fc 1

Boulogne Usco 2

Avion Cs 5

Calais Grand Pascal 5

Bully Les Mines Es 5

Waziers Usm 5

521101

500877

544739

500894

512886

502625

500894

552669

500942

500425

546983

500894

500942

501108

500056

501048

500368

501037

536159

552669

500942

582202

554197

500077

500877

560151

500461

500927

180

181

186

187

190

192

195

453

480

201

455

204

506

509

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP


